



2026:RJ-JP:18728

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 14358/2025

Sitaram @ Udham Meena S/o Madanlal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Avadhesh Meena for Mr. K.N. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jai Prakash Tiwari, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

17/11/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for an adjournment.

List the matter after a week, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

Sudha/196