



2026:RJ-JP:18728

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 14358/2025

Sitaram @ Udham Meena S/o Madanlal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms, Swati Sharma for Mr. Girish Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP with Mr. Vinod Sharma, Mr. Sapan Soni

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

05/03/2026

List the matter on 12.03.2026, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

CHANDAN /12